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CADETES & INFANTIS

Prova 38 Femin., 50m Mariposa Cadetes
18.01.2026 - 17:06 Startlist

Pista Nadador Categ. Clube Obs. Tempo Inscr.

Série 1 de 6, 17:06

3 Sofia Silva Matos Cad B PDEM 1:10.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
4 Alisa Moldovanova Cad B CNS 1:10.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
5 Barbara Simoes Cortegano Cad B CNS 1:10.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___

Série 2 de 6, 17:08

2 Constanca Gomes Vieira Cad B CNS 1:10.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
3 Nicole Queiroz Pereira Cad B SFUAP 1:02.25 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
4 Beatriz Castro Jesus Cad B PDEM 55.10 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
5 Frederica Marinheiro Bernardino Cad B SLB 55.36 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
6 Ema Ferreira Santarem Cad B CNS 1:10.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
7 Irina Palamarchuk Santos Cad B CNS 1:10.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___

Série 3 de 6, 17:10

1 Pilar Novais Marreiros Cad B AONDA 53.09 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
2 Iris Sofia Rodrigues Cad B CFB 51.96 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
3 Maria Luisa Saturnino Cad B PDEM 50.50 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
4 Constanca Elias Francisco Cad A AONDA 49.72 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
5 Mariana Piedade Quaresma Cad B PDEM 50.12 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
6 Eva Ramos Gualdino Cad A PDEM 51.09 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
7 Catarina Jaime Campos Cad B SLB 52.31 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
8 Lia Correia Laorden Cad A GESL 55.00 ___:___.___ ___:___.___

Série 4 de 6, 17:12

1 Francisca Marques Dias Cad B GESL 48.72 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
2 Ema Goncalves Abibo Cad B SFUAP 48.39 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
4 Alice Anjos Farinha Cad A CNS 46.09 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
5 Matilde Paiva Galvao Cad B SLB 46.33 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
6 Sara Alves Penedo Cad A PDEM 46.61 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
7 Marta Ribeiro Goncalves Cad A GESL 48.66 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
8 Sofia Victoria Prystupa Cad A GESL 49.22 ___:___.___ ___:___.___

Série 5 de 6, 17:13

1 Leonor Isabel Barreiros Cad A CNS 45.22 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
2 Matilde Alves Dias Cad B CNS 44.75 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
3 Madalena Filipe Brito Cad A CNN 43.64 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
4 Carolina Pacheco Jorge Cad B SLB 42.50 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
5 Beatriz Silva Alves Cad B SLB 43.31 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
6 Camila Fragoso Ferreira Cad A CNN 43.83 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
7 Joana Rita Duarte Cad A FS 45.04 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
8 Margarida Duarte Orio Cad A SFUAP 46.05 ___:___.___ ___:___.___

Série 6 de 6, 17:15

1 Laura Domingos Santos Cad A CNS 41.66 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
2 Maria Leonor Ezequiel Cad A AONDA 40.82 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
3 Hanny Silva Salvadeu Cad B SLB 40.65 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
4 Catarina Rendeiro Correia Cad A SAD 39.07 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
5 Diana Cristina Alves Cad A PDEM 39.30 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
6 Madalena Lourenco Ribeiro Cad A GESL 40.80 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
7 Maria Beatriz Fernandes Cad B CFB 41.44 ___:___.___ ___:___.___
8 Catarina Fernandes Vasques Cad B CNS 42.26 ___:___.___ ___:___.___


